
STAKEHOLDER OUTREACH MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET
Project: Placer County Water Agency Middle Fork American River Hydroelectric Project Relicensing Meeting Date: April 25, 2006
Facilitator: Marie Rainwater Place/Room: ARD Community Center/Sierra Room

Please print Interest Level
Name Title Affiliation Phone Fax E-Mail 1 2 3

Marilyn Jasper Clover Valley Found + Sierra Club mjasper@accessbee.com 

Gary Estes PARC 530-889-9025 garyestes@psyber.com 

Jan Cutts Tahoe National Forest 530-367-2224 jcutts@fs.fed.us 

Mo Tebbe Tahoe National Forest 530 478-6254 mtebbe@fs.fed.us 

Dean Tibbs Placer County 925 521-0203 dtibbs@aes4u.com 

Bryan Tibbs Placer County 925 521 0203 bvtibbs@aes4u.com 

Jan Goldsmith PCWA/KMTG 916 321-4500 jgoldsmith@kmtg.com 

Cheri Jaggers EID 530 642-4108 cjaggers@eid.org x

Lowell Jarvis PCWA 530 889-8836 dnjarvis@earthlink.net x

Julie Leimbach Coordinator Foothills Water Network 530-622-8492 530-622-4350 julie@foothillswaternetwork.org x

Dave Breninger General Manager PCWA 530-823-4860 530-823-4960 dbreninger@pcwa.net x

Ed Horton Consultant PCWA 530-823-4839 ehorton@pcwa.net x

Marie Davis Consultant PCWA 530-906-1984 mdavis@pcwa.net x

John Robinson Consultant Entrix Inc. 206-236-1994 jrobinson@entrix.com x

George Shaw Director FHPUD 530-362-2053 cats@foothill.net

Tom Jones Jones & Assoc 530-885-0366 530-823-6514 mrtomjones@jps.net x

Robin Yonash

Jeff Meyer ECORP 906-782-9100 jeffmeyer@ecorpconsulting.com x

Patrick Dwyer Project Manager Corp of Engineers 916-557-7802 patrick.s.dwyer@usace.army.mil

Chuck Heisleman Account Manager PG&E 889-5067 cbh1@pge.com x

Larry Goodell President Auburn Flycasters 268-8160 lgoodell@aol.com x
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Matt Myers SWRCB 341-5305 mmeyers@waterboards.ca.gov

Beth Paulson Hydro Coordinator Forest Service 530-642-5174 bapaulson@fs.fed.us

Nate Rangel President California Outdoors 530-626-7385 nate@raftcalifornia.com x

Bill Hetland GM EDCWA 530-621-5392 bhetland@co.el-dorado.ca.us

Harry Shuger Director Foresthill Chamber of Commerce 367-3997 367-4904 2mtnlvrs@foothill.net

Megan Anderson Foothills Water Network 277-5758 megananderson@mindspring,com

Beth Lawsen Engineer SWRCB 916-871-3035 elawsen@waterboards.ca.gov

Dennis Smith RHAT USFS 916-930-3995 dennissmith@fs.fed.us x

Hank White GM GDPUD 530-333-4356 530+333-9442 hnwhite@gd-pud.org x

Norm Hill

Tim Dabney USFS 530 333-5501 tdabney@fs.fed.us

Bill Templin Watershed Coordinator 916-601-9954 wtemplin@surewest.net

Rich Johnson

Tom Jackson Pacific Legacy 831-423-0588 jacksontom@pacificlegacy.com

Sandra Perry Entrix Inc. 916-923-1097 sperry@entrix.com

MaryLisa Lynch FERC Coordinator CDFG 916-358-2875 mlynch@dfg.ca.gov

Jann Williams USFS 530-621-5240 jowilliams@fs.fed.us

Jim Michaels CA State Parks 916-988-0513 jmiche@parks.ca.gov

Ron Nelson GM NID 530-271-6824 nelson@nid.dst.ca.us

Jim Victorine NCFFF 916-652-0408

Ed Bianchi Consultant Entrix Inc. (916) 923-1097 ebianchi@entrix.com 

Mal Toy PCWA 530-823-4889 mtoy@pcwa.net

Einar Maisch PCWA 530-823-4889 elmaisch@pcwa.net

Martin Ostendorf Entrix Inc. (916) 923-1097 MOstendorf@entrix.com
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